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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    440 Liberty Twp.
    520 Milton Twp., South
    600 Fostoria City
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    761 Plain Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT
Vote for: 1

872 45 5.16%
1394 57 4.09%
2584 12 0.46%
1172 75 6.40%
1152 78 6.77%
1115 21 1.88%
1568 43 2.74%
1345 39 2.90%

620 21 3.39%
2068 2 0.10%
1099 264 24.02%
1277 340 26.62%
1254 147 11.72%
1163 291 25.02%
1005 201 20.00%
1168 114 9.76%

786 121 15.39%
975 218 22.36%
835 177 21.20%
254 44 17.32%
794 82 10.33%
464 35 7.54%

1081 89 8.23%
607 62 10.21%
659 36 5.46%

1152 154 13.37%
936 38 4.06%

1161 73 6.29%
1049 177 16.87%

724 81 11.19%
1016 75 7.38%

348 36 10.34%
1067 206 19.31%

867 279 32.18%
957 163 17.03%
906 248 27.37%
930 186 20.00%

38424 4330 11.27%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Holly Cipriani Mark Hollenbaugh Robert Piasecki, Jr.

Bowling Green City Council-At-Large Democratic
Vote for: 2

157 52 13 25.00% 15 28.85% 5 9.62%
222 57 14 24.56% 10 17.54% 6 10.53%
163 15 6 40.00% 0 0.00% 1 6.67%
264 93 17 18.28% 25 26.88% 11 11.83%
229 114 32 28.07% 21 18.42% 10 8.77%
174 28 8 28.57% 5 17.86% 4 14.29%
211 43 8 18.60% 14 32.56% 4 9.30%
214 40 13 32.50% 8 20.00% 3 7.50%

93 29 8 27.59% 7 24.14% 2 6.90%
88 4 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%

281 260 55 21.15% 57 21.92% 23 8.85%
319 282 33 11.70% 67 23.76% 34 12.06%
289 141 38 26.95% 22 15.60% 21 14.89%
294 253 37 14.62% 39 15.42% 37 14.62%
271 215 61 28.37% 38 17.67% 25 11.63%
189 100 20 20.00% 16 16.00% 14 14.00%
142 64 10 15.63% 9 14.06% 13 20.31%
240 181 28 15.47% 39 21.55% 20 11.05%
177 148 26 17.57% 22 14.86% 35 23.65%

4017 2119 429 20.25% 414 19.54% 269 12.69%



Official Election Results
Primary - Special Election

May 2, 2017
Wood County, Ohio

Date:05/16/17
Time:10:00:35

Page:3 of 19

Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    Total

Sandy Rowland

Bowling Green City
Council-At-Large

Democratic
Vote for: 2

19 36.54%
27 47.37%

8 53.33%
40 43.01%
51 44.74%
11 39.29%
17 39.53%
16 40.00%
12 41.38%

1 25.00%
125 48.08%
148 52.48%

60 42.55%
140 55.34%

91 42.33%
50 50.00%
32 50.00%
94 51.93%
65 43.92%

1007 47.52%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Daniel J. Gordon

Bowling Green City 1st Ward Council Democratic
Vote for: 1

157 30 30 100.00%
222 30 30 100.00%
163 8 8 100.00%
542 68 68 100.00%
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    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes John Zanfardino

Bowling Green City 2nd Ward Council Democratic
Vote for: 1

264 44 44 100.00%
229 58 58 100.00%
174 14 14 100.00%
211 19 19 100.00%
214 12 12 100.00%

1092 147 147 100.00%
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    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Michael Aspacher

Bowling Green City 3rd Ward Council Democratic
Vote for: 1

93 10 10 100.00%
88 2 2 100.00%

281 131 131 100.00%
319 133 133 100.00%
289 65 65 100.00%

1070 341 341 100.00%
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    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Scott W. Seeliger

Bowling Green City 4th Ward Council Democratic
Vote for: 1

294 114 114 100.00%
271 99 99 100.00%
189 49 49 100.00%
142 36 36 100.00%
240 83 83 100.00%
177 66 66 100.00%

1313 447 447 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Total Votes Helen Kay Dukes BeverlyAnn Elwazani Carolyn S. Kawecka Rosamond L. 
McCallis

Bowling Green City Council-At-Large Green
Vote for: 2

2 7 1 14.29% 1 14.29% 2 28.57% 3 42.86%
4 10 1 10.00% 4 40.00% 4 40.00% 1 10.00%
2 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
6 8 3 37.50% 2 25.00% 3 37.50% 0 0.00%
3 6 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 3 50.00% 2 33.33%
0 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
4 4 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
0 6 1 16.67% 2 33.33% 1 16.67% 2 33.33%
2 4 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
3 12 4 33.33% 6 50.00% 2 16.67% 0 0.00%
0 14 6 42.86% 4 28.57% 1 7.14% 3 21.43%
3 15 3 20.00% 6 40.00% 4 26.67% 2 13.33%
3 10 1 10.00% 4 40.00% 3 30.00% 2 20.00%
3 4 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 1 25.00%
3 3 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 10 1 10.00% 6 60.00% 3 30.00% 0 0.00%
0 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

40 123 30 24.39% 41 33.33% 32 26.02% 20 16.26%
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    600 Fostoria City
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Steve Kauffman

Council President Unexpired Term - Fostoria
Vote for: 1

659 28 28 100.00%
659 28 28 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    600 Fostoria City
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Paula Dillon Jonathon 
Puffenberge

Noah Davoli

1st Ward Council - Fostoria
Vote for: 1

330 13 6 46.15% 1 7.69% 6 46.15%
330 13 6 46.15% 1 7.69% 6 46.15%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    600 Fostoria City
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Gregory Flores

2nd Ward Council - Fostoria
Vote for: 1

329 18 18 100.00%
329 18 18 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    210 Center Twp.
    440 Liberty Twp.
    520 Milton Twp., South
    761 Plain Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes For the Tax Against the Tax 

Bowling Green LSD - Income Tax - Renewal
Vote for: 1

872 43 35 81.40% 8 18.60%
1394 57 46 80.70% 11 19.30%
2584 12 11 91.67% 1 8.33%
1172 75 60 80.00% 15 20.00%
1152 77 63 81.82% 14 18.18%
1115 21 18 85.71% 3 14.29%
1568 43 25 58.14% 18 41.86%
1345 38 26 68.42% 12 31.58%

620 21 16 76.19% 5 23.81%
2068 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
1099 264 208 78.79% 56 21.21%
1277 339 257 75.81% 82 24.19%
1254 147 117 79.59% 30 20.41%
1163 291 231 79.38% 60 20.62%
1005 201 159 79.10% 42 20.90%
1168 114 87 76.32% 27 23.68%

786 121 99 81.82% 22 18.18%
975 218 167 76.61% 51 23.39%
835 177 130 73.45% 47 26.55%
794 82 43 52.44% 39 47.56%

1081 89 48 53.93% 41 46.07%
607 62 33 53.23% 29 46.77%

1016 75 44 58.67% 31 41.33%
348 36 26 72.22% 10 27.78%

27298 2605 1951 74.89% 654 25.11%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes For the Tax Levy Against the Tax 
Levy

Henry Township Fire District - Additional
Vote for: 1

464 35 34 97.14% 1 2.86%
464 35 34 97.14% 1 2.86%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    200 Jerry City Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes For the Tax Levy Against the Tax Levy

Jerry City Village - Additional
Vote for: 1

254 44 17 38.64% 27 61.36%
254 44 17 38.64% 27 61.36%
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    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Bar 149 - Wine-ETC.- Sunday Sales
Vote for: 1

1005 199 161 80.90% 38 19.10%
1005 199 161 80.90% 38 19.10%
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    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Clazel - Wine - ETC.- Sunday Sales
Vote for: 1

1005 197 160 81.22% 37 18.78%
1005 197 160 81.22% 37 18.78%
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    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Doc's - Wine - ETC. - Sunday Sales
Vote for: 1

1005 196 158 80.61% 38 19.39%
1005 196 158 80.61% 38 19.39%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes For the Tax Levy Against the Tax Levy

Rossford Exempted Village SD - Renewal - Issue 1
Vote for: 1

1152 154 62 40.26% 92 59.74%
936 38 32 84.21% 6 15.79%

1161 73 43 58.90% 30 41.10%
1049 177 91 51.41% 86 48.59%

724 81 35 43.21% 46 56.79%
1067 205 126 61.46% 79 38.54%

867 279 153 54.84% 126 45.16%
957 163 105 64.42% 58 35.58%
906 248 172 69.35% 76 30.65%
930 185 124 67.03% 61 32.97%

9749 1603 943 58.83% 660 41.17%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes For the Tax Levy Against the Tax Levy

Rossford Exempted Village SD - Renewal - Issue 2
Vote for: 1

1152 153 61 39.87% 92 60.13%
936 37 30 81.08% 7 18.92%

1161 73 41 56.16% 32 43.84%
1049 176 85 48.30% 91 51.70%

724 81 34 41.98% 47 58.02%
1067 205 121 59.02% 84 40.98%

867 278 145 52.16% 133 47.84%
957 162 102 62.96% 60 37.04%
906 248 170 68.55% 78 31.45%
930 186 121 65.05% 65 34.95%

9749 1599 910 56.91% 689 43.09%


